2A Ultra Low Dropout Linear Regulator                   TJ4320
Dec. 2015 – Rev 1.0                                          1/20                                                     HTC
FEATURES
• Ultra Low Dropout Voltage
• Compatible with low ESR MLCC as Input / Output
 Capacitor
• Good Line and Load Regulation
• Guaranteed Output Current of 2A

CHARACTERISTIC SYMBOL MIN. MAX. UNIT
Recommend Operating Input Voltage VIN 2.5 5.5 V
ORDERING INFORMATION
VOUT Package Order No. Description Package Marking Status
ADJ
SOP8 TJ4320GD-ADJ
2A, Adjustable, Enable,
Soft Start, Power Good
TJ4320G Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ4320GDP-ADJ
2A, Adjustable, Enable,
Soft Start, Power Good
TJ4320G Active
TO-252-5L TJ4320GRS-ADJ-5L 2A, Adjustable, Enable TJ4320G Active
1.0V
SOP8 TJ4320GD-1.0
2A, Enable, Soft Start,
Power Good
TJ4320G 1.0 Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ4320GDP-1.0
2A, Enable, Soft Start,
Power Good
TJ4320G 1.0 Contact Us
1.2V
SOP8 TJ4320GD-1.2
2A, Enable, Soft Start,
Power Good
TJ4320G 1.2 Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ4320GDP-1.2
2A, Enable, Soft Start,
Power Good
TJ4320G 1.2 Contact Us
1.5V
SOP8 TJ4320GD-1.5
2A, Enable, Soft Start,
Power Good
TJ4320G 1.5 Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ4320GDP-1.5
2A, Enable, Soft Start,
Power Good
TJ4320G 1.5 Contact Us
1.8V
SOP8 TJ4320GD-1.8
2A, Enable, Soft Start,
Power Good
TJ4320G 1.8 Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ4320GDP-1.8
2A, Enable, Soft Start,
Power Good
TJ4320G 1.8 Contact Us
2.5V
SOP8 TJ4320GD-2.5
2A, Enable, Soft Start,
Power Good
TJ4320G 2.5 Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ4320GDP-2.5
2A, Enable, Soft Start,
Power Good
TJ4320G 2.5 Contact Us
3.3V
SOP8 TJ4320GD-3.3
2A, Enable, Soft Start,
Power Good
TJ4320G 3.3 Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ4320GDP-3.3
2A, Enable, Soft Start,
Power Good
TJ4320G 3.3 Contact Us
Root Name